@UJ) QUT Netball
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Mixed (Mondays) - Div C Main - Mixed (Mondays) - Pool C

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1
Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:00 Court 3 Ebs Angels
Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:50 Court 3 See you nets Tuesday
Mon 17 Mar 2025 19:40 Court 3 Drunks no Dunks
Mon 17 Mar 2025 20:30 Court 3 Free ballers
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Team 2
Speedy Sloths
Diggities
Just Hoopless

Shot and Ball Torture

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 31 Mar 2025
Mon 31 Mar 2025
Mon 31 Mar 2025
Mon 31 Mar 2025
Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mon 31 Mar 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:40

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 3

Court 5

Court 3

Team 1

Just Hoopless

Shot and Ball Torture
Diggities

Free ballers

Drunks no Dunks

Speedy Sloths

Team 2

Ebs Angels

Drunks no Dunks
Free ballers

Shot and Ball Torture
Just Hoopless

See you nets Tuesday

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 07 Apr 2025
Mon 07 Apr 2025
Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mon 07 Apr 2025
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Time
18:00
18:50
19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Drunks no Dunks

See you nets Tuesday
Ebs Angels

Speedy Sloths

Team 2

Free ballers

Just Hoopless

Shot and Ball Torture

Diggities

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 14 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 14 Apr 2025
Mon 14 Apr 2025
Mon 14 Apr 2025

Mon 14 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue
Court 3
Court 3
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Just Hoopless

Free ballers

Shot and Ball Torture

Diggities

Team 2

Speedy Sloths

Ebs Angels

See you nets Tuesday

Drunks no Dunks

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 28 Apr 2025
Mon 28 Apr 2025
Mon 28 Apr 2025

Mon 28 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue
Court 3
Court 3
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

See you nets Tuesday
Speedy Sloths

Just Hoopless

Ebs Angels

Team 2

Free ballers

Shot and Ball Torture
Diggities

Drunks no Dunks

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025
Mon 12 May 2025

Mon 12 May 2025
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Time
18:50
18:50
19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 6

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Diggities

Drunks no Dunks
Free ballers

Shot and Ball Torture

Team 2

Ebs Angels

See you nets Tuesday
Speedy Sloths

Just Hoopless

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025
Mon 19 May 2025

Mon 19 May 2025
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Time
18:00
18:50
19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Shot and Ball Torture
Just Hoopless
Speedy Sloths

See you nets Tuesday

Team 2

Diggities

Free ballers
Drunks no Dunks

Ebs Angels

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025
Mon 26 May 2025

Mon 26 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue
Court 3
Court 3
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Ebs Angels

See you nets Tuesday
Drunks no Dunks

Free ballers

Team 2
Speedy Sloths
Diggities
Just Hoopless

Shot and Ball Torture

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33



Finals - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Mon 02 Jun 2025
Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mon 02 Jun 2025
Grand Final

Mon 02 Jun 2025
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Time

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue
Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Diggities
Free ballers

See you nets Tuesday

Speedy Sloths

Team 2
Ebs Angels

Drunks no Dunks

Just Hoopless

Shot and Ball Torture

Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 17:41:33
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